
1 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 1 84.34 48.02 38.32 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.53 7.73-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

4 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 -2 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

7 3F!+2T+2Aq+SEQ ! 10.89 X -1.59 9.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3F!< ! F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 0 1

10 3Sq+2T q 6.16 X -0.69 5.47-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1

55.37 48.02

Composition 2.67 4.855.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.654.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.855.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

38.32

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 重  田  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20 80.17 43.79 39.38 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.32 6.280 -1 -1 -1 0

3 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 0 1

5 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 11.55 X -1.89 9.66-2 -4 -3 -3 -4

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 2 1 0

8 3F!< ! F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 0 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.431 -1 1 0 -2

54.54 43.79

Composition 2.67 4.805.25 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.755.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

39.38

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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3 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 9 75.01 38.36 37.65 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 2 0

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 3 2 2

5 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.31 3.43-3 -5 -5 -3 -3

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.20 5.410 -1 0 -1 -1

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 2 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 1 3 2 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 2 0 2

39.50 38.36

Composition 2.67 4.604.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.854.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.654.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

37.65

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 藤  村  匡  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 22 69.02 34.04 34.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.17 4.471 0 1 0 0

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.62 4.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 2Fq+1Eu+2S q 3.60 -0.36 3.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.230 -1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 1 1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -2 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 1 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

34.23 34.04

Composition 2.67 4.305.00 4.25 4.75 3.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.255.00 4.25 4.75 3.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50

34.98
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5 國  時  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 12 67.65 35.34 32.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.74 2.62-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.020 0 3 2 1

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

10 2Lz+2Loq q 4.18 X -0.42 3.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 1 0 -1

36.35 35.34

Composition 2.67 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.103.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50

32.31

6 上  田      琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18 66.04 32.13 33.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.79 2.51-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+2Aq+SEQ q 5.10 -0.92 4.18-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 0 1

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 0 3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.14 3.820 0 -3 -1 0

9 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.67 1.18-3 -4 -5 -4 -4

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 0 1

34.55 32.13

Composition 2.67 4.103.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.303.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.303.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

33.91

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子
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7 宮  岡      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 64.44 29.80 35.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 2 2

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.481 0 0 0 1

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.69 1.95-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 -1 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.25 2.562 1 1 1 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 -1 2 1 2

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.14 3.820 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 0 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 1 -1 1

30.84 29.80

Composition 2.67 4.354.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.454.75 4.50 5.00 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

35.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 乾      汐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 16 64.37 28.05 36.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

4 2F!+2T+Lo ! 3.10 -0.68 2.42-2 -4 -5 -3 -5

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 0 -1 -2

6 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.90 -0.14 2.76-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 2 3 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1

27.81 28.05

Composition 2.67 4.555.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.655.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

36.32

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子
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9 亀  井  美  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 17 64.19 31.15 34.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 0 1

4 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.42 3.52-2 0 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 4 1 2

7 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.74 X -0.63 3.11-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo< < 5.68 X -0.50 5.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 0 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 2 1 -1

32.48 31.15

Composition 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.153.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.353.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

34.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 大  山  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 19 64.13 28.15 36.98 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!<< ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.17 2.27-4 -2 -3 -5 -3

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 0 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lz!+2T+2Lo< ! 5.24 X -0.63 4.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 1 -1 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 2 1 2

31.80 28.15

Composition 2.67 4.604.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.704.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

36.98

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

第３３回 ＰＩフリースケーティング大会
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11 大  門  桧花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 62.80 29.30 33.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-2 -5 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.25 3.15-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.030 0 -2 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 2 0 2

5 2A<<+1Eu+2S << 2.90 -0.60 2.30-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 1 0

30.10 29.30

Composition 2.67 4.154.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.354.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.054.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

33.50

12 澤  田  有  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 61.94 28.30 33.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Aq+2T+2Lo< < 5.96 -1.58 4.38-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.48 X -0.79 2.69-3 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.13 2.18-1 0 0 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 1 1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 -1 1 0 1

31.12 28.30

Composition 2.67 4.154.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.304.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.154.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

33.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

第３３回 ＰＩフリースケーティング大会
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13 水  口  乃  按

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 6 60.08 26.57 35.51 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+2T < 5.54 -1.10 4.44-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 0 1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 1 0 -1

5 3F<< << 1.80 -0.68 1.12-4 -3 -4 -3 -5

6 3Lo< < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lo<<+REP << F 1.31 X -0.85 0.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 2 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

29.66 26.57

Composition 2.67 4.354.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.304.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.654.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

35.51

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 豆  板  美稀子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 59.92 25.61 34.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.17 2.27-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.61 1.75-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1

5 2Lo<<+2T << 1.80 -0.62 1.18-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 -1 1 0 1

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.20 1.01-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 1 2

10 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.62 X -0.43 4.19-1 -4 -2 -1 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 0 0 0

28.68 25.61

Composition 2.67 4.204.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.154.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.31

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子
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15 垣  内      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 15 59.30 29.59 30.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T< < 4.34 -0.92 3.42-3 -4 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 2 4 2 2

4 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 0 1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 -3 2 0 0

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-4 -4 -2 -3 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.40 1.45-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 2Lzeq+2T<+1A+SEQ e 4.20 X -0.84 3.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.960 -1 1 1 1

33.80 29.59

Composition 2.67 3.703.75 3.00 4.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.854.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.954.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

30.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 松  尾  つぐ心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 11 56.89 24.45 32.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -5 -3 -3 -4

2 2F+2T+2T< < 4.14 -0.86 3.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.13 2.18-1 0 0 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

9 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.47 3.01-2 -4 -3 -2 -2

10 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 2

26.26 24.45

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.003.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.154.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

32.44

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子
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17 高  橋  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 51.91 22.54 31.37 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.171 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.25 3.650 -1 -1 -3 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 -1 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 1 0

8 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 1 0 -1

9 2Lz! ! F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1Lo+1T 0.99 X -0.13 0.86-2 -4 -1 -3 -3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

24.68 22.54

Composition 2.67 3.903.75 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.803.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.054.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

31.37

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

18 小  寺  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 10 48.31 19.61 30.70 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-1 -2 0 0 0

4 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.68 1.12-3 -5 -3 -4 -4

5 2S 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 1 -1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 0 1

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -5 -3 -4 -4

10 2Lo<+1A+1A+SEQ < 3.92 X -0.33 3.59-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 0 1 0 1

23.94 19.61

Composition 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.703.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.053.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

30.70

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子
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19 檜  垣  花  楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 21 45.61 17.57 28.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

2 2Lz<<+1A+1A+SEQ << 2.80 -0.51 2.29-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.26 0.40-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

9 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

19.18 17.57

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.553.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.453.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

28.04

20 藤  井      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 14 44.30 14.40 29.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 1 0 1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 1A 1.10 -0.46 0.64-3 -5 -3 -5 -5

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze<< e 0.53 X -0.24 0.29-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

10 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.93 14.40

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.603.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.853.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

29.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

第３３回 ＰＩフリースケーティング大会
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21 八  木  真由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 13 42.66 15.95 28.71 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.92 1.18-3 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lzq q F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 3 1 2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.76 1.22-4 -5 -4 -5 -3

7 1A+2A<<+SEQ << F 2.42 X -0.55 1.87-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 1 -2 1

9 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 1 0 0

19.65 15.95

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.403.50 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.853.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

28.71

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 藤  岡      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 5 37.32 13.75 24.57 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+1T ! 2.20 -0.29 1.91-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.40 1.28-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.37 1.33-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

7 2Lo<<+COMBO+1T* * 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.12 0.43-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.70 2.30-2 -1 0 -2 -2

11 2S< < 1.14 X -0.31 0.83-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

17.00 13.75

Composition 2.67 2.953.00 3.00 2.25 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 2.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.75

24.57

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子
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